EMD Millipore is a division of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany
Luminata™ ELISA HRP Substrates
The Luminata ELISA HRP1 chemiluminescent substrates
provide three major advantages:
1.	 High sensitivity for detecting as little as 0.1 pg of protein.
2.	� Broad dynamic detection range (up to 2,500-fold), enabling
a wide range of quantitation.
3.	� Flexibility to adjust signal strength by one of two methods:

Luminata ELISA HRP Substrates are the most sensitive in their class
Luminata ELISA HRP Substrates have signal half-lives of > 1 hour
3
Ordering Information
Luminata ELISA HRP Substrates
For rapid, sensitive detection using HRP-based ELISA assays
Product Description Qty Catalogue No.
Luminata Crescendo ELISA HRP Substrate 100 mL ELLUR0100
200 mL ELLUR0200
Luminata Forte ELISA HRP Substrate 100 mL ELLUF0100
Chromogenic ELISA AP* Substrates
For permanent visualization using AP-based ELISA assays
Product Description Qty
Color of Product/
Quantitation Wavelength Catalogue No.
BCIP/NBT Single Reagent 500 mL Black, N/A ES006-500ML
BCIP/TNBT Single Reagent 500 mL Black, N/A ES007-500ML
P-NPP Single Reagent 500 mL Yellow, 405 nm ES009-500ML
*AP = alkaline phosphatase
Chromogenic ELISA AP Buffers
Pre-made buffers for convenience and optimal results
Product Description Qty Catalogue No.
EPA Peroxidase Protection Buffer 500 mL EPA100
EPA II Peroxidase Protection Buffer 500 mL EPA102
10X AEC Dilution Buffer For 50X Concentrate 50 mL ES013-50ML
Chromogenic ELISA HRP Substrates
For permanent visualization using HRP-based ELISA assays
Product Description Qty
Color of Product/
Quantitation Wavelength Catalogue No.
ABTS Substrate 100 mL Green, 410 nm/650 nm ES004-100ML
ABTS Substrate 500 mL Green, 410 nm/650 nm ES004-500ML
DAB Dilution Buffer 10X Concentrate 50 mL N/A ES010-50ML
DAB Substrate 10 mL Black, N/A ES005-10ML
DAB Substrate 100 mL Black, N/A ES005-100ML
TMB/E Substrate 100 mL Yellow, 450 nm ES001-100ML
TMB/E Substrate 500 mL Yellow, 450 nm ES001-500ML
TMB/E Substrate 1 L Yellow, 450 nm ES001-1L-K
TMB/E Ultra Sensitive Substrate 100 mL Yellow, 450 nm ES022-100ML
TMB/E Ultra Sensitive Substrate 500 mL Yellow, 450 nm ES022-500ML
Contact us
In the U.S. and Canada, call toll-free 1 800-Millipore (1-800-645-5476)
In Europe, please call Customer Service:
France: 0825 045 645